
Page 1 of 1June 11th 12th, 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraier Race · 3500 Average

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 36.343 1D

2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 37.583 1D

3 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 38.060 1D

4 Tonya Bender Ishta 38.277 1D

5 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 39.129 1D

6 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 39.318 1D

7 Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 41.345 1D

Total Entries: 7   · Total Paid: $0



Page 1 of 1June 11th 12th, 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraier Race · 3500 SATURDAY

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 17.874 1D $84

2 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.743 1D $50

3 Tonya Bender Ishta 19.001 1D $34

4 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 19.104 1D

5 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 20.118 1D

6 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 20.127 1D

7 Tasha Johns JD's Famous Look 20.179 1D

8 Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 20.742 1D

Total Entries: 8   · Total Paid: $168



Page 1 of 1June 11th 12th, 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraier Race · 3500 Sunday

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 18.469 1D $74

2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 18.479 1D $44

3 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 19.011 1D $29

4 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 19.191 1D

5 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 19.317 1D

6 Tonya Bender Ishta 19.676 1D

7 Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 20.603 1D

Total Entries: 7   · Total Paid: $147



Page 1 of 1June 11th 12th 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraiser Race · 5D Average

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Elly Barak Fancydat Blin Honor 35.806 1D

2 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 36.343 1D

1 Claire Bender Indy 36.965 2D

2 Claire Stanley Wyatt 37.098 2D

3 Tamy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 37.103 2D

4 Anita Pranger Magnum 37.124 2D

5 Hannah Block TK Money's Miracle 37.198 2D

6 Emily Hampton Horsecyn Bright Jewel 37.323 2D

7 Courtney Schudel Lady Assasin 37.529 2D

8 Kelsey Monahan Judge Bes Begonia 37.533 2D

9 Ashley Picard Elvis 37.564 2D

10 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 37.583 2D

11 Dylan Saunders Boss Is Buggin' 37.667 2D

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 38.054 3D

2 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 38.060 3D

3 Tanna Osmin JM Watch This Guy 38.073 3D

4 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti 38.162 3D

5 - TIE Jamie Erwert Maggie 38.271 3D

5 - TIE Jamie Erwert Mater 38.271 3D

7 Tonya Bender Ishta 38.277 3D

8 Sierra Greenup Fancy 38.354 3D

9 Autumn Mitchell Hot French guy 38.377 3D

10 Bittany Erwert Gem 38.597 3D

11 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 38.745 3D

12 Amber Schlaich Stiletto 38.790 3D

1 Marybeth Clement Homie 39.084 4D

2 Hanley West Skate 39.119 4D

3 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 39.129 4D

4 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 39.318 4D

5 Katrina Wrightson Blaze 39.591 4D

6 Sally Johnston RCA Mona Blue 39.593 4D

1 Ashlie Stanley Frenchmans Cashin MD 39.852 5D

2 Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 40.052 5D

3 Erin Overbay Sky Lake 40.303 5D

4 Ally Mager Captains French Guy 40.930 5D

5 Zoey Dean Iris 41.069 5D

6 Amber Martin Kamo 41.227 5D

7 Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 41.345 5D

8 Michelle Kennedy Foley 42.656 5D

9 Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash 70.440 5D

Total Entries: 40   · Total Paid: $0



Page 1 of 2June 11th 12th 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraiser Race · 5D SATURDAY

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 17.874 1D $407

2 Elly Barak Fancydat Blin Honor 18.030 1D $244

3 Jackie Rhoden VQ Dirty Diana 18.278 1D $163

1 Tanna Osmin JM Watch This Guy 18.388 2D $339

2 Hannah Block TK Money's Miracle 18.570 2D $204

3 Claire Bender Indy 18.684 2D $136

4 Emily Hampton Horsecyn Bright Jewel 18.705 2D

5 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.743 2D

6 Courtney Schudel Lady Assasin 18.744 2D

7 Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 18.804 2D

8 Claire Stanley Wyatt 18.817 2D

1 Kelsey Monahan Judge Bes Begonia 18.877 3D $272

2 Sierra Greenup Fancy 18.894 3D $163

3 Tamy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 18.927 3D $109

4 Dylan Saunders Boss Is Buggin' 18.998 3D

5 Tonya Bender Ishta 19.001 3D

6 Ashley Picard Elvis 19.075 3D

7 Bittany Erwert Gem 19.085 3D

8 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 19.104 3D

9 Jamie Erwert Mater 19.112 3D

10 Amber Schlaich Stiletto 19.116 3D

11 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti 19.120 3D

12 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 19.138 3D

13 Anita Pranger Magnum 19.238 3D

14 Autumn Mitchell Hot French guy 19.310 3D

15 Jamie Erwert Maggie 19.353 3D

1 Marybeth Clement Homie 19.398 4D $204

2 Sally Johnston RCA Mona Blue 19.431 4D $122

3 Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash 19.469 4D $81

4 Ashlie Stanley Frenchmans Cashin MD 19.527 4D

5 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 19.691 4D

6 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 19.841 4D

1 Hanley West Skate 19.901 5D $136

2 Katrina Wrightson Blaze 20.089 5D $81

3 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 20.118 5D $54

4 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 20.127 5D

5 Tasha Johns JD's Famous Look 20.179 5D

6 Zoey Dean Iris 20.398 5D

7 Erin Overbay Sky Lake 20.650 5D

8 Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 20.742 5D

9 Amber Martin Kamo 20.864 5D

10 Ally Mager Captains French Guy 21.257 5D

11 Michelle Kennedy Foley 21.718 5D

Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 962.152 NO TIME

McKenzie Charlton Dudes Chickaboom 922.447 NO TIME

Total Entries: 49   · Total Paid: $2715   · NO TIMES: 6



Page 2 of 2June 11th 12th 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraiser Race · 5D SATURDAY

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 920.099 NO TIME

Tamy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 919.356 NO TIME

Ashley Picard Hammer 918.195 NO TIME

Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 922.150 NO TIME

Total Entries: 49   · Total Paid: $2715   · NO TIMES: 6



Page 1 of 2June 11th 12th 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraiser Race · 5D Sunday

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Elly Barak Fancydat Blin Honor 17.776 1D $401

2 Lacy Diefenbach Ranger 17.885 1D $241

3 Anita Pranger Magnum 17.886 1D $161

4 Dani Koelzer JS Super Money 18.057 1D

5 Tamy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 18.176 1D

6 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 18.202 1D

7 Donna Heinen DH Attempt Ta French 18.240 1D

1 Claire Bender Indy 18.281 2D $334

2 Claire Stanley Wyatt 18.395 2D $201

3 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 18.469 2D $134

4 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 18.479 2D

5 Ashley Picard Elvis 18.489 2D

6 McKenzie Charlton Dudes Chickaboom 18.540 2D

7 Emily Hampton Horsecyn Bright Jewel 18.618 2D

8 Hannah Block TK Money's Miracle 18.628 2D

9 Kelsey Monahan Judge Bes Begonia 18.656 2D

10 Dylan Saunders Boss Is Buggin' 18.669 2D

11 Tanna Osmin JM Watch This Guy 18.720 2D

1 Courtney Schudel Lady Assasin 18.785 3D $268

2 Teena Griffin Hesa Dashing Hawk 18.892 3D $161

3 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 18.904 3D $107

4 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 18.916 3D

5 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 19.011 3D

6 Ashley Picard Hammer 19.016 3D

7 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti 19.042 3D

8 Autumn Mitchell Hot French guy 19.067 3D

9 Jamie Erwert Mater 19.159 3D

10 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 19.191 3D

11 Hanley West Skate 19.218 3D

1 Tamy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 19.287 4D $201

2 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 19.317 4D $120

3 Sierra Greenup Fancy 19.460 4D $80

4 Katrina Wrightson Blaze 19.502 4D

5 Bittany Erwert Gem 19.512 4D

6 Erin Overbay Sky Lake 19.653 4D

7 Ally Mager Captains French Guy 19.673 4D

8 Amber Schlaich Stiletto 19.674 4D

9 Tonya Bender Ishta 19.676 4D

10 Marybeth Clement Homie 19.686 4D

11 Molly Dale Rosita 19.728 4D

1 Dani Koelzer Kus I'm Honored 19.894 5D $134

2 Janis Dean Jazzy 20.089 5D $80

3 Sally Johnston RCA Mona Blue 20.162 5D $54

4 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 20.267 5D

5 Ashlie Stanley Frenchmans Cashin MD 20.325 5D

Total Entries: 55   · Total Paid: $2675   · NO TIMES: 2



Page 2 of 2June 11th 12th 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraiser Race · 5D Sunday

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

6 Amber Martin Kamo 20.363 5D

7 Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 20.446 5D

8 Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 20.603 5D

9 Zoey Dean Iris 20.671 5D

10 Michelle Kennedy Foley 20.938 5D

11 Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 21.248 5D

12 Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash 50.971 5D

13 Jamie Erwert Maggie 919.764 5D

Devon Dale JJ Master Houdini 919.477 NO TIME

Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 922.332 NO TIME

Total Entries: 55   · Total Paid: $2675   · NO TIMES: 2



Page 1 of 1June 11th 12th, 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraiser Race · 1000 Average

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Ashley Picard Elvis 37.564 1D

2 Sierra Greenup Fancy 38.354 1D

3 Marybeth Clement Homie 39.084 1D

4 Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 40.052 1D

5 Ally Mager Captains French Guy 40.930 1D

6 Zoey Dean Iris 41.061 1D

7 Kelly Wallis Twister 55.432 1D

Total Entries: 7   · Total Paid: $0



Page 1 of 1June 11th 12th, 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraiser Race · 1000 SATURDAY

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 18.804 1D $74

2 Sierra Greenup Fancy 18.894 1D $44

3 Ashley Picard Elvis 19.075 1D $29

4 Marybeth Clement Homie 19.398 1D

5 Zoey Dean Iris 20.247 1D

6 Ally Mager Captains French Guy 21.257 1D

7 Kelly Wallis Twister 29.938 1D

Total Entries: 7   · Total Paid: $147



Page 1 of 1June 11th 12th, 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraiser Race · 1000 Sunday

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Ashley Picard Elvis 18.489 1D $74

2 Sierra Greenup Fancy 19.460 1D $44

3 Ally Mager Captains French Guy 19.673 1D $29

4 Marybeth Clement Homie 19.686 1D

5 Zoey Dean Iris 20.814 1D

6 Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 21.248 1D

7 Kelly Wallis Twister 25.494 1D

Total Entries: 7   · Total Paid: $147



Page 1 of 1June 11th 12th, 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraiser Race · Open Average

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Anita Pranger Magnum 37.124 1D

2 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 38.054 1D

3 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 38.751 1D

4 Lindsay Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash 70.440 1D

Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 99.999 NO TIME

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $0   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 1June 11th 12th, 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraiser Race · OPEN SATURDAY

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 19.138 1D $84

2 Anita Pranger Magnum 19.238 1D $56

3 Lindsay Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash 19.469 1D

4 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 19.841 1D

5 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 922.150 1D

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $140



Page 1 of 1June 11th 12th, 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraiser Race · OPEN Sunday

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Anita Pranger Magnum 17.886 1D $84

2 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 18.202 1D $56

3 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 18.904 1D

4 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 18.916 1D

5 Lindsay Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash 50.971 1D

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $140



Page 1 of 1June 11th 12th 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraiser Race · Pewee Average

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Jaylee Schlaich Missy 39.278 1D

2 Slone West Windy 41.236 1D

3 Kinsley Schlaich Skittles 61.701 1D

4 Camden Davis O'Connor 75.441 1D

5 Kate Monahan Blaze 90.002 1D

Alex Block Blue 99.999 NO TIME

Macy Stanley Scotch 99.999 NO TIME

Total Entries: 7   · Total Paid: $0   · NO TIMES: 2



Page 1 of 1June 11th 12th 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraiser Race · PEWEE SATURDAY

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Jaylee Schlaich Missy 19.560 1D

2 Savanna Greenup Belle 19.615 1D

3 Slone West Windy 21.010 1D

4 Kinsley Schlaich Skittles 29.169 1D

5 Macy Stanley Scotch 37.605 1D

6 Alex Block Blue 39.441 1D

7 Camden Davis O'Connor 40.155 1D

8 Kate Monahan Blaze 44.760 1D

Total Entries: 8   · Total Paid: $0



Page 1 of 1June 11th 12th 2022 OBRA Eastside Fundraiser Race · Pewee Sunday

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Jaylee Schlaich Missy 19.718 1D

2 Slone West Windy 20.226 1D

3 Hadley Koelzer Heidi 24.536 1D

4 Kinsley Schlaich Skittles 32.532 1D

5 Camden Davis O'Connor 35.286 1D

6 Kate Monahan Blaze 45.242 1D

Alex Block Blue 99.999 NO TIME

Macy Stanley Scotch 99.999 NO TIME

Total Entries: 8   · Total Paid: $0   · NO TIMES: 2


